TOYO TOYO LED ELECTRONICS LIMITED
- - - -
Type
A - Alphanumeric Type
C - Customer Design
E - Epoxy Type
F - Film Type

-
-
Part Number System
for Displays
No Letter - Single Color, RGB
B - Bi Color
Multicolor
Klim
Пишущая машинка
Klim
Пишущая машинка
Klim
Пишущая машинка
Klim
Пишущая машинка
E
Klim
Пишущая машинка
1
Klim
Пишущая машинка
0 5 6
Klim
Пишущая машинка
1
Klim
Пишущая машинка
G
Klim
Пишущая машинка
UR
Klim
Пишущая машинка
0
Klim
Пишущая машинка
W
Klim
Пишущая машинка
Klim
Пишущая машинка
Klim
Пишущая машинка
paul
UNIT: MM(INCH) TOLERANCE: ±0.25(0.01″)
TOYO LED ELECTRONICS LIMITED
PACKAGE DIMENSION
INTERNAL CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
E10561
Pb
Pb-free
3,8 3,8
A B C D E F G DP
7 6 4 2 1 9 10 5
CODE J
A B C D E F G DP
7 6 4 2 1 9 10 5
CODE G
19
.0
0(
0.
76
˝)
12.60(0.5˝)
14
.2
0(
0.
56
)˝
8 8.10
1.35